
 

 

 
 

 

Academic Senate Executive Board Roster 2017-2018 

 

 
Name   Title    Campus Address    Office Phone E-mail Address  

 
Paul Rosenbloom   President of             SAL 238, MC 0781  (213) 740-4780  rosenbloom@usc.edu  

                    The Faculty 
 

Yaniv Bar-Cohen Academic   CHL Mail Stop 34     (323) 361-8637  ybarcohen@chla.usc.edu  

Vice President   Children’s Hospital  
 

Ruben Davila  Administrative   ACC 108, MC 0441          (213) 740-5005          rdavila@marshall.usc.edu  

Vice President 

   

Mike Lee   Secretary-General           3650 McClintock Ave.     n/a   mikelee@usc.edu    

        Bldg. #145 

 

Devon Brooks  Member at Large  MRF 307, MC 0411  (213) 821-1387  devon.brooks@usc.edu 

 

Sofia Gruskin  Member at Large  SSB 318J,  MC 9239  (323) 865-0826  gruskin@usc.edu  

   

 Norman Hollyn  Member at Large              SCA 428, MC 2211  (323) 275‑1869  nhollyn@cinema.usc.edu 

  

Ashley Uyeshiro Member at Large  1640 Marengo Street  (323) 442-3340  uyeshiro@med.usc.edu 

   Simon      Suite 500 

 

Paula Cannon    Immediate Past President           HMR 502A, MC 9094       (323) 442-1510  pcannon@usc.edu   

                    Of the Faculty 

                                  

   

tel:+13233618637
mailto:mikelee@usc.edu

